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High Performance Weighing/Batching Indicator

AD-4401AAD-4401A

138 +1.0
-0

68
+0

.7
-0

AD-4401
WEIGHING
INDICATOR

kg

ZERO MD GROSS NET HOLD ALARM

CAL

FINAL  F.FALL  PRELIM  OP.PLM  OVER  UNDER  Z.BAND

SETPOINT CONTROL I/O SER.OUT
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Dimension(mm)


